Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and installation instructions
HBL024-12-24-MP-ND
Applications
Power
DESCRIPTION Input
24V 24W Non Dimmable Electronic Driver Output Voltage
Super compact ecomomical class 2 power supply Output Amps
1" Thin - Fits Where Space Is Limited Dimmability
Approved Location
Type
Ambient Temperature
Warranty
Certification
DIMENSIONS:
ORDERING GUIDE COMPLIANCE
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA
Damp Locations
Constant Voltage
-40°F (-40°C) to +104°F (+40°C)
3" x 1 3/8" x 1"
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
24 W
120 V AC
24 V DC
None
1 A
24V Class 2 Power Supply 24W Non Dimmable
Qty:
Project:
Location:
LED Puck & Tape Light where no dimming is needed
Notes:
SPECIFICATION
warehouses
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6  tel 604-538-3090
Delta BC & Mississauga ON
3 Year
cETLus file # 4005878
HBL024-12-24-MP-ND
WIRING
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
mailing addresses